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a: Schematic temperature pathways

Remaining below and stabilising at 1.5°C
Delayed start and stabilising earlier at 1.5°C
Temporarily exceeding 1.5°C and returning
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010 2020 2030

2040

2060

2050

2070

2080 2090

b: Annual emissions

2010 level

c: Cumulative emissions

2010 level

Remaining in atmosphere

Zero

d: Time-integrated impact

2010 level

(eg. sea level)

2100




